ORCA
ERTY

5 Bedroom villa in Puigpunyent

YC-5522
Villa

City

Region

Plot size
Constructed area

Terrace

Further features include
Pool.

Puigpunyent

18887

2300 m?

800 m?

€1 250 000
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Located in a very well maintained plot of approximately 28000m2, this rustic finca is for sale. Ideal
for country lovers and for families.This charming property has a beautiful, tropical garden and
great mountain views, 4 bedrooms, 4 bathrooms, a private pool, underfloor heating, a very
spacious living area and a guest house An early viewing is strongly recommended. Location:
Countryside Parking: Garage Garden: Yes Orientation: South Air Conditioning Double Glazing Gas
Central Heating Pool: Yes Kitchen: Equipped Kitchen
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